Compact, self-contained filtration system
True turn-key skid-mounted design
Custom designs available to fit your needs
A single skid-mounted system integrating a
centrifugal pump and filter housing. Factory
assembled and tested for turn-key installation,
available with an LP Series multi-bag filter or a
98 Series automatic strainer.

3/3For more information, e-mail: sales@fil-trek.com or visit Fil-Trek.com.
 PUMP PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
S6 PFS - LP - 250 - 4F - L1 - -
MOC MODEL VESSEL SERIES FLOW RATE INLET/OUTLET
& STYLE
CONTROL
LEVEL OPTIONAL
S4 - SS304
S6 - SS316
PFS - ASME
Code
98 - 98 Series Automatic Strainer
LP - LP Series Multi-Bag Housing See Sizing Table
4F - Flanged
6F - Flanged
8F - Flanged
L1 - Standard
L2 - Custom
L3 - Hazloc
Contact factory
for options